Ann-1/ Rode-10+033)

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, URIMARI SAYAL, HAZARIBAGH (JHARKHAND)

INFORMATION REGARDING TRUST/SOCIETY

Copy of registration of the trust/society, copy of affidavit regarding nonproprietary character of the trust/society, List of the Members of trust/society, Copy of regulation of the trust/society, copy of rules of the Managing Committee.

PRINCIPAL D.A.V Public School P.O.- Sayal Dist - Hazaribagh (829125)

MANACEPP Manager D.A.V Public School P. o Sayal Dist Hazarihaehippei25

LE THE CEFTCE OF THE RECENTION OF DUINT STUCE CONTRICTES, PORTAGE . I hereby certify that pursuant to the previsions of Act XX1 of 100. Eathe Separandum of Association of the Dayanand Anglos Vedic College Trust & Munagement Society has this day been filed and registressed, and that the said Society is duly registered as a Society under the shid Act. Given under my hand and seal this sixteenth day of Angust/06 ... Fee 115, 50/-Stear (is Sd/ - Registrar. ("Seal-)... Joint Stock Commanies Funial, Certified to be true copy Sd/- Assistont Registrar, Julut Stuck Companies Punjah. desayand delined in the style mii: ar 110. 5191167 P.11. V. B. (in h, Japan ca:/c . Culifical Cory frend in the court of shine Beguin Suit Dugi to Amilia on upiopla in march nos Mit B. A.v. Maple in Higkness ; "10¹⁰ 4.9-54 St O'pp:-tial.... Barline Trusser



I, Dr. Urmila Singh D/o Late R.K.Roy aged about 57 years profession Manager, DAV Public School Urimari (Sayal Area) CCL Distt - Hazaribag at present residing at Qr. No. C – 3 NTS colony Barkakana P.S Patratu, District Ramgarh do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows-:

1.That I am the Manager, School Managing Committee of DAV Public School Urimari (Sayal Area) CCL Distt - Hazaribag .

2. That the Managing Committee, through the Principal / Manager of the School has obtained the affiliation from Central Board of Secondary Education New Delhi.

3. That the School is Non Proprietary one and belongs to the DAV College Management Trust and Society, a society registered with the Indian Societies of Registration Act.

4. That the aim and object of the School is to spread quality education of Vedic tradition in the area.

Hence, this affidavit.

Public Scheel Sayal rihat hi829125

1 Dr. Urmila Singh do hereby declare that the statement mude above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge , information and belief.

VERIFICATION

Verified and signed it at Ramgarh on 21st day of October 2016.

V. Public School I identify the deponent who has signed in my presence. Sayal han h1829125

Advocate

The deponent solemnly affirmed and declared the above statement before me.



18253

Hazariba

21.10.16 Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate Ramgarh Add. Chief Judicial Megistrate =

App. 2'c'

Office Bearers

DAV CMC Office Bearers for the Year 2017



Sh. Punam Suri President

Shri Rajinder Nath Vice-President

Shri S. P. Lohia Vice-President



Shri T.N. Chaturvedi Vice-President







Dr. N.K. Uberol Vice-President



Shri M.L. Sekhri Vice-President



D.A.V. Unmain 8253111 Dist- Hatalbagh 825311 alle

DAVCMC





Shri Shreedeep Omchary Vice-President



Shri Ram Nath Sehgal Vice-President



Shri Mohan Lal Vice-President



Justice N. K. Sood (Retd.) Vice-President



Justice Amariit Singh Chaudhry (Retd.) Vice-President



Shri R.S. Sharma General Secretary



Shri Ravinder Kum Secretary

A.S.





Shri J.K. Kapur Secretary





Shri Bal Krishan Mittal Secretary

Shri Sat Pal Arya Secretary



Shri Arvind Ghai Secretary







Shri R.K. Sethi Hony. Treasurer





Shri Ramesh Kumar Leekha Secretary Shri Ravinder Talwar Secretary



Copyright @ 2012 - All Rights Reserved - DAVCMC DAV College Managing Committee, Chitra Gupta Road, New Delhi - 110055



Powered by Minervainfo